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000045845 Remodel 41,000 11/03/2022

34752 COMMERCIAL 1,975 12/16/2016

34520 COMMERCIAL 1,250 10/03/2016

17854 COMMERCIAL 6,075 01/23/2001

HX Base Yr

3154 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 100
Roof Structur 12 REINFO/CON 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 09 09

8900 06 6,281 175.7602 73.82 463,663 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 EXCEP IND  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5353

BAS 5,353 100 5,353 272,659

CAN 200 30 60 3,056

CAN 240 30 72 3,667

UOP 800 30 240 12,225

UOP 1,855 30 556 28,320

8,448 6,281 319,927

BAS= W37 CAN= N8 W30 S8 E30$ W64 S13 UOP= W20 S40 E20 N40$
S40 E60 CAN= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E41 UOP= E35 N53 W35 S53$ N53$.

BAS
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13

40
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41

53

CAN 8

30

8
30

UOP

20

40

20

40

CAN10

20

10

20

UOP

35

53

35

53

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,038.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,557

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 64.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 384

3 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 1,280.00 UT 4.30 4.30 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,504

10,445

1 9100 C UTILITY 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 27,300
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HX Base Yr

3154 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 13 PREFAB PNL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 06 FIREPROOF 100
Story Height 20 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8900 06 1,595 130.5150 54.82 87,438 2017 2017 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

2 EXCEP IND  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1595

BAS 1,595 100 1,595 82,192

1,595 1,595 82,192

BAS= W55 S29 E55 N29$.

BAS

55

29
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29
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